
PAID BOWLER SQUAD DIVISION SCHOOL GRADE
PAID-OL

1 Achten Ethan 1 M Chesterton 12
2 PAID-OL Boer Julia 1 F Portage
3 Bos Trevor 1 M Lake Central 10
4 Carey Cayleb 1 M Hobart 11
5 Chimino Tim 1 M Lake Central
6 Cotter Zak 1 M Lake Central
7 English Andrew 1 M Portage 12
8 PAID-OL Garland Joseph 1 M Chesterton
9 Gray Billy 1 M Portage 11

10 Griggs Alex 1 M Hobart 11
11 Haln Alexandria 1 F Michigan City 12
12 Kirkpatrick Kyle 1 M Portage
13 Knor Casey 1 M Munster 9
14 Lawson Elisabeth 1 F Griffith
15 PAID-OL Lee Megan 1 F Crown Point
16 Leyba Derek 1 M Lake Central
17 PD Cash Locke Dominic 1 M Hobart 9
18 PAID-OL Marissa Metcalfe 1 F Hanover 12
19 PAID-OL McGee Meghan 1 F Crown Point 12
20 Millsap Angel 1 F Hobart 12
21 Millsap Kaci 1 F Hobart
22 Olenik Adam 1 M Crown Point
23 Paz Ricky 1 M Lake Central
24 Rayner Blake 1 M Portage 12
25 Schoon Morgan 1 F Griffith
26 Tupper Emily 1 F Edison 11
27
28
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1
33 1
34 1
35 1
36 1
37 1
38 1
39 1
40 1
41 1
42 1
43 1
44 1
45 1
46 1
47 1
48 1

9 AM Squad

2019 NWIHSB MYSTERY DOUBLES
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49 1
50 1
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63 1
64 1

When name's reach here squad is full
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PAID BOWLER SQUAD DIVISION SCHOOL GRADE

1 Achten Ethan 2 M Chesterton 12
2 PD Cash Acker Caleb 2 M Wheeler 9
3 Anderson Dakota 2 M Chesterton 11
4 Bellar Kaci 2 F Hobart 12
5 Bos Trevor 2 M Lake Central 10
6 Carey Cayleb 2 M Hobart 11
7 Carr Sawyer 2 M Wheeler 8
8 Case Mathew 2 M Michigan City 12
9 Chimino Tim 2 M Lake Central

10 Cotter Zak 2 M Lake Central
11 Gilbert Madalynn 2 F Portage 10
12 PAID-OL Gradi Ian 2 M LaPorte
13 Gray Billy 2 M Portage 11
14 Griggs Alex 2 M Hobart 11
15 Griggs Joe 2 M Hobart 12
16 Haln Alexandria 2 F Michigan City 12
17 Holub Payton 2 M LaPorte
18 PD Cash Horan Cody 2 m Wheeler 11
19 Keehn Keith 2 M LaPorte
20 Kirkpatrick Kyle 2 M Portage
21 Konar Marko 2 M Lake Central
22 Lawson Elisabeth 2 F Griffith
23 PAID-OL Lee Megan 2 F Crown Point
24 Leyba Derek 2 M Lake Central
25 Logan Chris 2 M Hobart 12
26 Loslo Katie 2 F
27 PAID-OL Marissa Metcalfe 2 F Hanover 12
28 Martin Hunter 2 M Portage 9
29 PAID-OL McGee Meghan 2 F Crown Point 12
30 McNamara Lucas 2 M Wheeler 8
31 Mersereau Mike 2 M Lake Central
32 Millsap Angel 2 F Hobart 12
33 Moore Bailey 2 M
34 Nebel Danny 2 M Lake Central
35 Olenik Adam 2 M Crown Point
36 Paz Ricky 2 M Lake Central
37 Paz Tony 2 M Lake Central
38 Rakowski Ruthie 2 F Hanover
39 Rayner Blake 2 M Portage 12
40 Remesnik Emily 2 F Crown Point
41 Sauls Brandon 2 M Lake Central
42 Schoon Morgan 2 F Griffith
43 PAID-OL Sitkowski Isabel 2 F Hanover 12
44 Trombetta Caden 2 M Highland
45 Tupper Emily 2 F Edison 11
46 PD Cash Vincent AJ 2 M Wheeler 9
47 2
48 2
49 2

12 Noon Squad
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50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

When name's reach here squad is full

1    
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No Squad was listed
1  

2
3

Waiting List Noon Squad
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